
District	
  Name: District	
  Number:	
  277	
  

FY	
  2014	
  
BEGINNING	
  FUND	
  

BALANCES

FY	
  2014	
  ACTUAL	
  
REVENUES	
  AND	
  
TRANSFERS	
  IN

FY	
  2014	
  ACTUAL	
  
EXPENDITURES	
  
AND	
  TRANSFERS	
  

OUT

JUNE	
  30,	
  2014	
  
ACTUAL	
  FUND	
  
BALANCES

FY	
  2015	
  BUDGET	
  
REVENUES	
  AND	
  
TRANSFERS	
  IN

FY	
  2015	
  BUDGET	
  
EXPENDITURES	
  
AND	
  TRANSFERS	
  

OUT

JUNE	
  30,	
  2015	
  
PROJECTED	
  FUND	
  

BALANCES

(239,725.00)$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,108,681.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,511,190.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   (642,234.00)$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,108,681.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,278,469.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   (812,022.00)$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
4,281,445.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,202,618.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,370,619.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,113,444.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,512,880.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22,511,597.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,114,727.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
171,641.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,142,985.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,155,777.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   158,849.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,158,437.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,157,031.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   160,255.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
549,985.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,750,104.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,690,757.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   609,332.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,347,246.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,374,792.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   581,786.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

25,854,433.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   29,848.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16,393,259.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9,491,022.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9,496,022.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
448,465.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,586,148.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,481,494.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   553,119.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,541,585.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,494,718.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   599,986.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
223,665.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   23,176.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28,685.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   218,156.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   218,156.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  n/a n/a -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a n/a -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
4,179,784.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   129,532.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   200,120.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,109,196.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   164,252.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   251,051.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,022,397.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
84,121.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   585,762.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   550,123.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   119,760.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   551,848.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   550,318.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   121,290.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

35,553,814.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32,558,854.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49,382,024.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   18,730,644.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32,409,929.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   42,133,998.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9,006,575.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
n/a

32,295,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a
-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a

2,255,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a
30,040,000.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a

n/a
-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a
-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   n/a

*	
  Other	
  Post-­‐Employment	
  Benefits	
  (OPEB) n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Division	
  of	
  School	
  Finance DISTRICT	
  REVENUES	
  AND	
  EXPENDITURES	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BUDGET	
  
FOR	
  FY	
  2014	
  AND	
  FY	
  2015

ED-­‐00110-­‐371500	
  Highway	
  36	
  West
Roseville,	
  MN	
  55113-­‐4266

GENERAL	
  INFORMATION:	
  Minnesota	
  Statutes,	
  section	
  123B.10	
  requires	
  that	
  every	
  school	
  board	
  shall	
  publish	
  the	
  subject	
  data	
  of	
  this	
  report.
Westonka	
  Public	
  Schools

FUND

General	
  Fund/Restricted
General	
  Fund/Other
Food	
  Service	
  Fund
Community	
  Service	
  Fund
Building	
  Construction	
  Fund
Debt	
  Service	
  Fund
Trust	
  Fund
Internal	
  Service	
  Fund
*	
  OPEB	
  Revocable	
  Trust	
  Fund
OPEB	
  Irrevocable	
  Trust	
  Fund
OPEB	
  Debt	
  Service	
  Fund
TOTAL	
  -­‐	
  ALL	
  FUNDS

LONG-­‐TERM	
  DEBT
CURRENT	
  STATUTORY	
  OPERATING	
  DEBT	
  PER	
  
MINNESOTA	
  STATUTES,	
  SECTION	
  123B.81 n/a

Outstanding	
  July	
  1,	
  2013 AMOUNT	
  OF	
  GENERAL	
  FUND	
  DEFICIT,	
  IF	
  ANY,	
  IN	
  EXCESS	
  
OF	
  2.5%	
  OF	
  EXPENDITURES	
  06/30/2014

-­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Plus:	
  New	
  Issues

Less:	
  Redeemed	
  Issues COST	
  PER	
  STUDENT	
  -­‐	
  AVERAGE	
  DAILY	
  MEMBERSHIP	
  
(ADM)	
  06/30/2014

n/a
Outstanding	
  June	
  30,	
  2014

SHORT-­‐TERM	
  DEBT TOTAL	
  OPERATING	
  EXPENDITURES 27,438,492.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

The	
  complete	
  budget	
  may	
  be	
  inspected	
  upon	
  request	
  to	
  the	
  superintendent.
Comments:

Certificates	
  of	
  Indebtedness
FY	
  2014	
  TOTAL	
  ADM	
  SERVED	
  +	
  TUITIONED	
  OUT	
  ADM	
  +	
  

ADJUSTED	
  EXTENDED	
  ADM 2,221.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Other	
  Short-­‐Term	
  Indebtedness FY	
  2014	
  OPERATING	
  COST	
  PER	
  ADM 12,354.12$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  


