

Division of School Finance 1500 Highway 36 West Roseville, MN 55113-4266

DISTRICT REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES **FOR FY 2014 AND FY 2015**

BUDGET

ED-00110-37

GENERAL INFORMATION: Minnesota Statutes, section 123B.10 requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: Westonka Public Schools												District Number: 277			
FUND	FY 2014 BEGINNING FUND BALANCES		FY 2014 ACTUAL REVENUES AND TRANSFERS IN		FY 2014 ACTUAL EXPENDITURES AND TRANSFERS OUT		JUNE 30, 2014 ACTUAL FUND BALANCES		FY 2015 BUDGET REVENUES AND TRANSFERS IN		FY 2015 BUDGET EXPENDITURES AND TRANSFERS OUT		JUNE 30, 2015 PROJECTED FUND BALANCES		
General Fund/Restricted	\$	(239,725.00)	\$	3,108,681.00	\$	3,511,190.00	\$	(642,234.00)	\$	3,108,681.00	\$	3,278,469.00	\$	(812,022.00)	
General Fund/Other	\$	4,281,445.00	\$	22,202,618.00	\$	22,370,619.00	\$	4,113,444.00	\$	22,512,880.00	\$	22,511,597.00	\$	4,114,727.00	
Food Service Fund	\$	171,641.00	\$	1,142,985.00	\$	1,155,777.00	\$	158,849.00	\$	1,158,437.00	\$	1,157,031.00	\$	160,255.00	
Community Service Fund	\$	549,985.00	\$	2,750,104.00	\$	2,690,757.00	\$	609,332.00	\$	2,347,246.00	\$	2,374,792.00	\$	581,786.00	
Building Construction Fund	\$	25,854,433.00	\$	29,848.00	\$	16,393,259.00	\$	9,491,022.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	9,496,022.00	\$	-	
Debt Service Fund	\$	448,465.00	\$	2,586,148.00	\$	2,481,494.00	\$	553,119.00	\$	2,541,585.00	\$	2,494,718.00	\$	599,986.00	
Trust Fund	\$	223,665.00	\$	23,176.00	\$	28,685.00	\$	218,156.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	218,156.00	
Internal Service Fund	\$	-					\$	-					\$	-	
* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund	\$	4,179,784.00	\$	129,532.00	\$	200,120.00	\$	4,109,196.00	\$	164,252.00	\$	251,051.00	\$	4,022,397.00	
OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
OPEB Debt Service Fund	\$	84,121.00	\$	585,762.00	\$	550,123.00	\$	119,760.00	\$	551,848.00	\$	550,318.00	\$	121,290.00	
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	\$	35,553,814.00	\$	32,558,854.00	\$	49,382,024.00	\$	18,730,644.00	\$	32,409,929.00	\$	42,133,998.00	\$	9,006,575.00	
LONG-TERM DEBT					MINNESOTA STATUTES, SECTION 123B.81										
Outstanding July 1, 2013	\$	32,295,000.00			AMOUNT OF GENERAL FUND DEFICIT, IF ANY, IN EXCESS						۲				
Plus: New Issues	\$	-			OF 2.5% OF EXPENDITURES 06/30/2014								-		
Less: Redeemed Issues	\$	2,255,000.00			COST PER STUDENT - AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP										
Outstanding June 30, 2014	\$	30,040,000.00			(ADM) 06/30/2014										
SHORT-TERM DEBT						TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES						\$ 27,438,492.00			
Certificates of Indebtedness	\$	-	-				ADJUSTED EXTENDED ADM					\$ 2,221.00			
Other Short-Term Indebtedness	\$	-				FY 2014	OP	ERATING COST F	PER	ADM	\$ 12,354.12				
		The comp	olet	e budget may b	e ii	nspected upon i	eq	uest to the supe	rint	endent.					

Comments:

^{*} Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)